Bethesda Jewish

CONGREGATION

CALENDAR for AUGUST 2019

Day Date Time EVENT
Friday 8/2 8:00 PM | Shabbat Worship
Wednesday | 8/7 6:00 PM | Adult Hebrew
6:30 PM | Torah Today
7:30 PM | High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal
Thursday 8/8 7:30 PM | Board of Trustees Meeting
Friday 8/9 8:00 PM | Shabbat Worship
Wednesday | 8/14 6:00 PM | Adult Hebrew
6:30 PM | Torah Today
7:00 PM | Social Action Committee Meeting — All Welcome
7:30 PM | High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal
Friday 8/16 8:00 PM | Shabbat Worship
Wednesday | 8/21 6:00 PM | Adult Hebrew
6:30 PM | Torah Today
7:30 PM | High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal
Friday 8/23 8:00 PM | Shabbat Worship
Wednesday | 8/28 6:00 PM | Adult Hebrew
6:30 PM | Torah Today
7:30 PM | High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal
8:00 PM | Book Club: An American Marriage by Tayari

Jones




Bethesda Jewish

CONGREGATION

CALENDAR for SEPTEMBER 2019

Day

Date

Time

EVENT

Wednesday

9/4

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Adult Hebrew
Torah Today
High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal

Friday

9/6

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Back to Shul Night
Shabbat Under the Stars

Saturday

a7

10:30 AM

Shabbat Worship

Wednesday

9/11

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Adult Hebrew
Torah Today
High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal

Thursday

9/12

7:30 PM

Board of Trustees Meeting

Friday

9/13

8:00 PM

Shabbat Worship

Saturday

9/14

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
4:30 PM

Religious School
Adult Hebrew
Shabbat Worship
Chant Circle

Wednesday

9/18

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Torah Today
High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal

Friday

9/20

8:00 PM

Shabbat Worship Simcha B’Shabbat

Saturday

9/21

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
8:00 PM

Religious School

Adult Hebrew

Shabbat Worship, Bat Mitzvah of Talia O’Brien
Selichot Concert & Service - Borscht Belt to
Broadway

Wednesday

9/25

4:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

Religious School

Torah Today

High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal

Book Club: The Overstory: A Novel by Richard
Powers

Friday

9/27

8:00 PM

Shabbat Worship

Saturday

9/28

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

Religious School
Adult Hebrew
Shabbat Worship

Sunday

9/29

8:00 PM

Erev Rosh Hashana Service

Monday

9/30

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM

Rosh Hashana Service

Family Rosh Hashana Service for all ages
Tashlich Service at Meadow Brook Park, Chevy
Chase

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR EARLY OCTOBER




Bethesda Jewish

CONGREGATION

CALENDAR for EARLY OCTOBER 2019

Day

Date

Time

EVENT

Friday

10/4

6:30 PM

Nitivim L’Shabbat Service

Saturday

10/5

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

Religious School
Shabbat Worship

Tuesday

10/8

8:00 PM

Kol Nidre Service

Wednesday

10/9

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30PM

Yom Kippur Service

Family Yom Kippur Service for all ages
Yom Kippur Discussion

Yom Kippur Musical Meditation

Yom Kippur Chant Circle

Reading of the Book of Jonah

Yizkor & Neilah Service




