

CALENDAR for AUGUST 2019

Day	Date	Time	EVENT
Friday	8/2	8:00 PM	Shabbat Worship
Wednesday	8/7	6:00 PM	Adult Hebrew
		6:30 PM	Torah Today
		7:30 PM	High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal
Thursday	8/8	7:30 PM	Board of Trustees Meeting
Friday	8/9	8:00 PM	Shabbat Worship
Wednesday	8/14	6:00 PM	Adult Hebrew
		6:30 PM	Torah Today
		7:00 PM	Social Action Committee Meeting – All Welcome
		7:30 PM	High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal
Friday	8/16	8:00 PM	Shabbat Worship
Wednesday	8/21	6:00 PM	Adult Hebrew
-		6:30 PM	Torah Today
		7:30 PM	High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal
Friday	8/23	8:00 PM	Shabbat Worship
Wednesday	8/28	6:00 PM	Adult Hebrew
_		6:30 PM	Torah Today
		7:30 PM	High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal
		8:00 PM	Book Club: An American Marriage by Tayari
			Jones



CALENDAR for SEPTEMBER 2019

Day	Date	Time	EVENT		
Wednesday	9/4	6:00 PM	Adult Hebrew		
		6:30 PM	Torah Today		
		7:30 PM	High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal		
Friday	9/6	6:00 PM	Back to Shul Night		
		7:00 PM	Shabbat Under the Stars		
Saturday	9/7	10:30 AM	Shabbat Worship		
Wednesday	9/11	6:00 PM	Adult Hebrew		
		6:30 PM	Torah Today		
		7:30 PM	High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal		
Thursday	9/12	7:30 PM	Board of Trustees Meeting		
Friday	9/13	8:00 PM	Shabbat Worship		
Saturday	9/14	9:00 AM	Religious School		
•		9:00 AM	Adult Hebrew		
		10:30 AM	Shabbat Worship		
		4:30 PM	Chant Circle		
Wednesday	9/18	6:30 PM	Torah Today		
-		7:30 PM	High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal		
Friday	9/20	8:00 PM	Shabbat Worship Simcha B'Shabbat		
Saturday	9/21	9:00 AM	Religious School		
		9:00 AM	Adult Hebrew		
		10:30 AM	Shabbat Worship, Bat Mitzvah of Talia O'Brien		
		8:00 PM	Selichot Concert & Service - Borscht Belt to		
			Broadway		
Wednesday	9/25	4:30 PM	Religious School		
		6:30 PM	Torah Today		
		7:30 PM	High Holy Days Choir Rehearsal		
		8:00 PM	Book Club: <i>The Overstory: A Novel</i> by Richard		
			Powers		
Friday	9/27	8:00 PM	Shabbat Worship		
Saturday	9/28	9:00 AM	Religious School		
-		9:00 AM	Adult Hebrew		
		10:30 AM	Shabbat Worship		
Sunday	9/29	8:00 PM	Erev Rosh Hashana Service		
Monday	9/30	10:00 AM	Rosh Hashana Service		
		1:30 PM	Family Rosh Hashana Service for all ages		
		3:30 PM	Tashlich Service at Meadow Brook Park, Chevy		
			Chase		
SEE NEXT PAGE FOR EARLY OCTOBER					



CALENDAR for EARLY OCTOBER 2019

Day	Date	Time	EVENT
Friday	10/4	6:30 PM	Nitivim L'Shabbat Service
Saturday	10/5	9:00 AM	Religious School
		10:30 AM	Shabbat Worship
Tuesday	10/8	8:00 PM	Kol Nidre Service
Wednesday	10/9	10:00 AM	Yom Kippur Service
		1:30 PM	Family Yom Kippur Service for all ages
		2:30 PM	Yom Kippur Discussion
		3:30 PM	Yom Kippur Musical Meditation
		3:30 PM	Yom Kippur Chant Circle
		5:00 PM	Reading of the Book of Jonah
		5:30PM	Yizkor & Neilah Service